2014 WFBF 
Annual Meeting/YFA Conference
“Thank You”

Sponsor Contact Information

Young farmers and agriculturists, remember that your attendance at this conference was made possible by a number of sponsors who deserve your thanks.  Please send a thank you note/card/letter/email to the following sponsors, as well as any local sponsors that helped cover the cost of you attending the WFBF Annual Meeting/YFA Conference.  Place a check mark by each organization once you have sent a thank you.

_____
Jim Holte, President 
Wisconsin Farm Bureau Federation

P.O. Box 5550

Madison, WI  53705-0550

jholte@wfbf.com
_____
Peter Pelizza, Chief Executive Officer 
Rural Mutual Insurance Company
P.O. Box 5555

Madison, WI  53705-0555

ppelizza@ruralins.com
_____
Jim Spradlin, Chief Executive Officer 
GROWMARK, Inc.

1701 Towanda Avenue

Bloomington, IL  61701

            jspradlin@growmark.com
_____
Melissa Rogers, Vice President of Marketing & Public Relations
GreenStone Farm Credit Services

3515 West Rd.

East Lansing, MI 48823

melissa.rogers@greenstonefcs.com 

 _____ Jay Nickel, Senior Vice President 
United Farm Credit Services
611 South 32nd Avenue
PO Box 1089
Wausau, WI  54401

             jay.nickel@unitedfcs.com
OVER
_____
Brian Koenig, General Manager

Frontier-Servco/FS

222 East Puerner Street

P.O. Box 359

Jefferson, WI  53549

bkoenig@frontierservcofs.com 

 _____ Diane Cole, Chief Executive Officer/President 
Badgerland Financial
315 Broadway
PO Box 69

Baraboo, WI  53913
            diane.cole@badgerlandfinancial.com
_____
Katherine Taylor, Vice President Community Affairs

BMO Harris Bank

501 Seventh Street

Rockford, IL  61104

katherine.taylor@bmo.com 
_____
Your County Farm Bureau
